2019 U of Texas Diving Invitational ( 11/21/19 -11/23/19)
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11/23/1
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 14:25:1
(  724) Men Platform (6 Dives) Final
Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 Dumais, Dwight (USA)
Judge J2 Scoggin, Matt (USA)
Judge 13 Bradshaw, Mark (USA)
Place Score Diver
1 415.90 Jordan P Windle (TEX)
Score
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current
1407C 3.210m 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 67.20 67.20 3
2616B 3.310m 6.0 5.5 5.5 0.0 17.00 56.10 123.30 3
3207C 3.310m 8.0 8.5 8.5 0.0 25.00 82.50 205.80 1
4109C 3.710m 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 66.60 272.40 2
5307C 3.410m 6.5 6.5 7.5 0.0 20.50 69.70 342.10 1
65255B 3.610m 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 20.50 73.80 415.90 2
2 349.65 Reed Merritt (TEX)
Score
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current
1107C 2.710m 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 56.70 56.70 6
2401B 1.5 5m 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.50 30.75 87.45 6
3205B 2.910m 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 69.60 157.05 2
4305C 2.810m 8.0 8.5 7.5 0.0 24.00 67.20 224.25 1
55235D 2.8 7m 6.0 6.5 6.0 0.0 18.50 51.80 276.05 5
66243D 3.210m 7.5 7.5 8.0 0.0 23.00 73.60 349.65 3
3 348.55 Andrew R Harness (TEX)
Score
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current
1407C 3.210m 6.5 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.00 64.00 64.00 4
2107B 3.010m 7.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.00 66.00 130.00 2
3305C 2.810m 5.5 6.5 5.5 0.0 17.50 49.00 179.00 6
4207C 3.310m 5.5 55 4.5 0.0 15.50 51.15 230.15 4
56243D 3.210m 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 19.00 60.80 290.95 3
65253B 3.210m 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 57.60 348.55 5
I
Dive DD Level




4 342.90 Jacob R Cornish (TEX)

Score Round Place
J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current
16243D 3.210m 7.5 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.50 68.80 68.80 2
2107B 3.010m 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 18.50 55.50 124.30 4
3407C 3.210m 6.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 19.00 60.80 185.10 4
4207C 3.310m 4.5 4.0 4.5 0.0 13.00 42.90 228.00 6
5307C 3.410m 4.0 3.5 3.0 0.0 10.50 35.70 263.70 7
65237D 3.310m 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 79.20 342.90 1
5 338.95 Youssef A Selim (ASU)
. Score |
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current
1107B 3.010m 6.5 6.5 7.0 0.0 20.00 60.00 60.00 5
2407C 3.210m 7.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.00 70.40 130.40 1
3207C 3.310m 3.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 7.00 23.10 153.50 7
4307C 3.410m 5.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 17.50 59.50 213.00 3
56142D 3.110m 6.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 20.50 63.55 276.55 2
65253B 3.210m 6.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 19.50 62.40 338.95 4
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6 302.75 Bjorn K Markentin (ARIZ)
Score
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current
1305C 2.810m 8.0 8.5 8.5 0.0 25.00 70.00 70.00 1
2207C 3.310m 4.5 45 3.5 0.0 12.50 41.25 111.25 5
3107B 3.010m 5.5 55 55 0.0 16.50 49.50 160.75 5
4407C 3.210m 5.0 5.5 4.0 0.0 14.50 46.40 207.15 5
55253B 3.210m 5.5 5.0 5.5 0.0 16.00 51.20 258.35 6
6614B 2.410m 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 18.50 44.40 302.75 7
7 281.40 Casey J Ponton (ARIZ)
Score
I {Round Place
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current
15152B 2910m 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 18.00 52.20 52.20 7
2205C 3.0 5m 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 9.00 27.00 79.20 7
3405C 3.1 5m 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 20.00 62.00 141.20 3
4614B 2.410m 6.0 6.0 5.5 0.0 17.50 42.00 183.20 7
5305C 2.810m 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 19.00 53.20 236.40 4
6107B 3.010m 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 15.00 45.00 281.40 6
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